Fake rate vs dxy

Ratio

—— DOM™m
Fake rate vs d| —_— BéM—mE

o
fos)

fakerate vs dxy

o
fe)

lG_uuluuluul.u N
R doeenioe daed
0.8 -k -eedeeemi b g

1 R

R

—2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

£.05
5
Q045
$.04
@o3s

—2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy
o
[

0.6

0.4

0.2

[ - S A

=

—2520151050 510152025

track dxy (cm)

~0.5
o
$.45
g
$0.4
[0}
X
D.35
0.3
0.25
0.2
0.15
0.1
0.05

Foo i o
1 RRRETEEITEEETE
: ;

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

o 0 - - -
& 1sf-e- [REPRITE CRPRRD et o PN EERERTE NPT
RS |1 IO
-20 -10

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

1020 30
track dz (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


